
City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-791 Name: GP Electric Motor Contract Amendment

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Calendar

File created: In control:1/3/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/18/2022

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council and Board Members of the Hesperia Water District (District)
authorize the City Manager to execute an amendment to increase the existing contract with GP
Electric Motor in the amount of $30,000 for a revised not-to-exceed amount of $100,000 for well and
booster motor maintenance.

Sponsors: Jeremy McDonald

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR GP Electric Motor Contract Amendment 1-18-2022

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hesperia Printed on 3/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

